
OPEN TOP 10 Qualify Final Total
1 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 300.20 200.18 500.38
2 Cameron Gibbons Wakefield 298.16 196.08 494.24
3 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 296.19 196.11 492.30
4 Jonno Phillipps RSA 296.16 196.13 492.29
5 Faron Holland Richmond 296.18 196.10 492.28
6 Nigel Farrell Rail East 296.17 196.10 492.27
7 Val Wadsworth RSA 295.18 196.11 491.29
8 Ryan Booth Paparoa 297.18 297.18
9 John Booth Paparoa 296.17 296.17

10 Jesse Henriksen Cashmere 296.11 296.11

B,C,D GRADE TOP 10 Qualify Final Total
1 Amelia  Rowe Services 293.11 193.05 486.16
2 Kristen Reeve Richmond 292.10 194.05 486.15
3 Willem Rowe Services 289.10 196.09 485.19
4 Alan Gibbs Richmond 291.11 193.07 484.18
5 Meyah Greenhough Tasman 291.11 190.02 481.13
6 Kristina Hornell Richmond 290.11 190.06 480.17
7 John Fleming Mayfield 289.08 190.05 479.13
8 Brian Lunn Rangiora 291.13 187.07 478.20
9 Christina Miller Pleasant Valley 289.10 187.08 476.18

10 David Baigent Wakefield 291.11 291.11

MASTER GRADE TOTAL
1 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 100.06 100.08 100.06 300.20
2 Cameron Gibbons Wakefield 99.03 99.08 100.05 298.16
3 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 98.07 100.06 98.06 296.19
4 Nigel Farrell Rail East 98.03 98.07 100.07 296.17
5 Jonno Phillipps RSA 98.04 98.05 100.07 296.16
6 Jesse Henriksen Cashmere 98.02 99.05 99.04 296.11
7 Val Wadsworth RSA 100.08 98.06 97.04 295.18
8 Rachel McLaren Wood 98.04 97.04 98.05 293.13
9 Lindsay Barnes Rail East 97.03 98.02 98.06 293.11

10 Conan Griffin Dunsandel 97.05 98.03 96.03 291.11
11 Helen Freiman RSA 97.03 96.05 96.05 289.13

A GRADE TOTAL
1 Ryan Booth Paparoa 99.08 99.04 99.06 297.18
2 Faron Holland Richmond 98.05 99.06 99.07 296.18
3 John Booth Paparoa 97.03 99.06 100.08 296.17
4 Issy Adams RSA 98.04 98.07 98.04 294.15
5 Glenn Harris RSA 97.07 97.04 98.07 292.18
6 Sheryl Guyton Wakefield 99.03 97.04 96.06 292.13
7 Katherine Butt Wakefield 98.05 98.08 95.03 291.16
8 John Keller Rail East 96.03 94.03 99.02 289.08
9 Bill Stevenson Blenheim 94.03 97.05 95.04 286.12

10 Rachel Hackett RSA 97.03 94.02 94.02 285.07
11 John Greenhough Tasman 93.02 96.03 95.00 284.05
12 Phillip Robinson Blenheim 93.03 94.01 96.03 283.07
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B GRADE TOTAL
1 Amelia  Rowe Services 97.05 97.02 99.04 293.11
2 Brian Lunn Rangiora 99.06 97.04 95.03 291.13
3 Meyah Greenhough Tasman 96.02 95.02 100.07 291.11
4 David Baigent Wakefield 93.00 98.05 100.06 291.11
5 Alan Gibbs Richmond 96.04 97.03 98.04 291.11
6 Kristina Hornell Richmond 96.04 97.05 97.02 290.11
7 Christina Miller Pleasant Valley 100.05 96.02 93.03 289.10
8 John Fleming Mayfield 95.04 96.02 98.02 289.08
9 Martin Black Amberley 96.00 95.00 97.04 288.04

10 Krystal Thawley Tasman 94.03 97.03 96.02 287.08
11 Jason Robinson Coronation 96.04 94.02 96.03 286.09
12 Simon Senior RSA 95.02 97.04 94.02 286.08
13 Karl Newton Richmond 93.04 96.05 96.04 285.13
14 Bruce Ward Wood 91.01 95.04 99.03 285.08
15 Vivian Tibbs Tasman 97.03 90.00 98.01 285.04
16 Stella Henry RSA 93.03 96.01 95.03 284.07
17 Jonathan Foate Rail East 96.03 92.02 95.04 283.09
18 Matt Webb RSA 95.04 94.02 94.03 283.09
19 Paul Holland Richmond 96.02 94.04 93.01 283.07
20 Peter Webster RSA 94.01 94.03 94.04 282.08
21 Sean Hayes TSNZ 96.02 92.02 94.01 282.05
22 Sean Moriarty Culverden 93.02 93.01 95.03 281.06
23 Martin Hay Rail East 89.01 95.02 95.02 279.05
24 Albert Oberholzer Richmond 93.02 84.00 93.00 270.02

C GRADE TOTAL
1 Willem Rowe Services 97.05 96.04 96.01 289.10
2 Jamie Mackenzie RSA 89.01 98.02 97.03 284.06
3 Chris Barnard Blenheim 95.01 94.00 95.01 284.02
4 Elizabeth Taylor Poroutawhao 92.02 95.02 95.02 282.06
5 Reuben Henry RSA 93.01 94.01 95.03 282.05
6 Milo Unkovich Rail East 92.01 92.01 94.01 278.03
7 Logan Dunn Wood 91.01 95.03 91.01 277.05
8 Gemma Heaven Amberley 91.01 91.00 92.00 274.01

D GRADE TOTAL
1 Kristen Reeve Richmond 95.02 99.05 98.03 292.10
2 Michelle Fox RSA 96.02 95.01 95.02 286.05
3 Kevin Barnard Blenheim 91.03 93.03 96.03 280.09
4 Samantha Neal RSA 94.02 93.03 93.01 280.06
5 Jan Newton Richmond 92.03 90.01 90.02 272.06
6 Chloe Hackett RSA 91.03 85.00 93.02 269.05
7 Rowan Hayes Wood 88.01 89.02 87.00 264.03
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